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MI FHWA FHWA DO Kurt E. Zachary Local Program Engineer kurt.zachary@dot.gov 
 

(517) 702-1832 

MI State Michigan 
Department of 
Transportation 

Bruce F. Kadzban Rural/Enhancement Program 
Manager 

KadzbanB@michigan.gov 
 

(517) 335-2229 

MI FHWA FHWA EFL David Payne Access Program Manager david.payne@dot.gov 
 

571-434-1543 

MI LPA County Road 
Association of 
Michigan 

Bob Lindbeck Engineer Manager engineer@algerroads.org 
 

906-387-2042 

MI FLMA NPS Wayne Vander Tuin Midwest Region FLHP 
Coordinator 

Wayne_Vander_Tuin@nps.gov 
 

402-661-1740 

MI FLMA FWS Brandon Jutz Regional Coordinator, 
Refuge Roads Program 

Brandon_Jutz@fws.gov 
 

612-713-5407 

MI FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Transit and Trails 
Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 
 

703-358-2205 

MI FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi R9 Transportation/Highway 
Engineer 

kcontardi@fs.fed.us 
 

414-297-1170 

MI FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development and FHWA 
Liaison Program Manager 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 
 

703-605-4509 

MI FLMA DOD (non-USACE) Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/ 
HND-SDDCTEA 

Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 
 

618-220-5229 

MI FLMA BIA Thomas Fronk Civil Engineer Thomas.Fronk@bia.gov 
 

612-725-4553 
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